Smith, Mary11

Bigspender, Billy

Bigspender, David

Bad Payer, On
Hold

Smith

Bigspen
der

Bigspen
der

Bad
Payer

Maryl1

Billy

David

On Hold

Address 2

Ship2 Adress

Suburb Ta
S

CityVille Vic

70
01

01

Au
str
ali

01
23
45
67
89

09
87
65
42
22

01
23
45
67
89

09
87
65
42
22

01
23
45
67
89

09
87
65
42
22

01
23
45
67
89

09
87
65
42
22

mary2
@ryod
ata.co
m.au

fred2
@ryod
ata.co
m.au

Bil2@
ryodat
a.com.
au
badspa
yer2@
ryodat
a.com.
au

ALN

Thi



5 is the notes field from the customer card



